
Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Gym Time

2/1/19 Friday TJ Thomas Jefferson East 4:30
2/6/19 Wednesday Discovery Discovery West 4:30
2/8/19 Friday Mac Gaiser West 4:30

2/13/19 Wednesday Alki Gaiser West 4:30
2/20/19 Wednesday Jason Lee Jason Lee Old 4:30
2/22/19 Friday TJ Gaiser West 5:45
2/27/19 Wednesday Discovery Gaiser West 5:45

3/1/19 Friday Mac McLoughlin Old 5:45
3/8/19 Friday Jason Lee Gaiser West 5:45

3/15/19 Friday TBD (Tournament) Gaiser TBD 4:30

Gaiser Bears (Coach L)
Date Day Opponent Location Gym Time

2/1/19 Friday TJ TJMS Thomas Jefferson West 5:45
2/4/19 Monday Alki Wolves Alki West 4:30

2/13/19 Wednesday Alki Wolves Gaiser East 5:45
2/20/19 Wednesday JL Panthers Jason Lee New 5:45
2/27/19 Wednesday Disco Wildcats Gaiser East 5:45

3/4/19 Monday TJ Explorers Thomas Jefferson West 4:30
3/6/19 Wednesday Alki Pack Alki East 5:45
3/8/19 Friday TJ TJMS Gaiser East 4:30

Gaiser Grizzlies (Coach Massinger)
Date Day Opponent Location Gym Time

2/4/19 Monday Alki Pack Alki West 5:45
2/8/19 Friday Mac Pioneers Gaiser East 5:45

2/11/19 Monday TJ Explorers Thomas Jefferson East 4:30
2/22/19 Friday TJ TJMS Gaiser East 4:30

3/1/19 Friday Disco Wildcats Discovery East 4:30
3/4/19 Monday TJ TJMS Thomas Jefferson East 5:45
3/6/19 Wednesday Alki Wolves Alki West 5:45
3/8/19 Friday TJ Explorers Gaiser East 5:45


